
  

 

    
 

 
 

 
   

 

 

   
   

    
    
   
   

    
   

   
   
   

 
 

  

   
   
    

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

June 10, 2020 – 11:00 Am 

Project Title: 
Employee assistance program 

Solicitation Number – F10B0600055 

Company Name Point of Contact Contact Information 
BHS Krista Collier kcollier@bhsonline.com 
Kepro Veronica Morrow vmorrow@kepro.com 
BHS Beth Thierer bthierer@bhsonline.com 
BHS Randi Bauernshub rbauernshub@bhsonline.com 
BHS Dawn Motovidlak dmotovodilak@bhsonline.com 
ComPsych Mike Garfield mgarfield@compsych.com 
ComPsych Tricia Mahoney tmahoney@compsych.com 
BHS Elaina Quinn equinn@bhsonline.com 
ComPsych Mary Larocca mlarocca@compsych.com 
Rx Sherpas Faris Malik faris@rxsherpas.com 
Britt's Industries 
(MDOT-MBE) Printing 

Elizabeth Britt contact@wosbprinting.com 

Optum Jon Ericson jon.ericson@optum.com 
Inova Alex Piguet Alexander.Piguet@inova.org 
Optum Ted Kennedy Ted.kennedy@optum.com 
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